
FINAL EVALUATION REPORT 
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Name of Procuring Agency: 

Method of Procurement: 

Title of Procurement: 

Tender Inquiry No.: 

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 

Date & Time of Bid Closing: 

Date & Time of Bid Opening: 

Criteria for Bid Evaluation: 

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation: 

Marks 

Small and Medium Enterprises Development Authority 
(SMEDA) 
Single Stage Two Envelope Procedure in accordance 
with Rule 36(b) of PPRA Rules 2004 
Procurement of Laptops 

743 

TS538821E 

May 21, 2024 at 12:00 noon 

May 21, 2024 at 02:00 PM 

• As per bidding Documents Page nos. 11-13 
- ..... '"' - .. _ .. _:,.,,. ¥ 

• Minimum 70%, score was required ni technical 
evaluation to qualify for financial proposal 
evaluation; and 

.. 
The Combined Evaluation Score was based on 30% 
weightage for Technical Evaluation plus 70%, weightage 
for Financial Evaluation. 

Evaluated 
Rule/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ 

Name of Bidder Basis for Rejection / 
Technical Financial Cost Acceptance as per Rule 35 
(if applicable) (if applicable) 

of PP Rules, 2004. 
Gui Enterprises 21 Only Lowest Rs. 2,212,047 Technically Responsive, Only 

Bidder Lowest as per Rule 36 
Kontinental Disqualified NIA N/A Technically Non Responsive 
Establishment < .. ..J i ~ . 

. ~ . . . 
(Add Columns if Required) 

Most Advantageous Bidder: Gui Enterprises 

11. Any other additional / su information, the procuring agency may like to share. 
r 

Signature: 

Official Stamp: 

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD). 
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